www.predig.comPRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
PDA-LH Series Light/Horns
Instruction Manual
5 Colors 3 Color StackWhite
Red Green Yellow Blue
• Single Lights in Red, Green, Yellow, Blue, or White Available
• Units with One of Five User Selectable Lights Available
• Three Color Light Stack with Red, Yellow, and Green Lights Available

233 South Street • Hopkinton MA 01748 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001
 PDA-LH Series Light/Horns Instruction Manual
ORDERING INFORMATION
Light/Horns
Model Description
PDA-LHR Red Light/Horn
PDA-LHG Green Light/Horn
PDA-LHY Yellow Light/Horn
PDA-LHB Blue Light/Horn
PDA-LHW White Light/Horn
PDA-LH5C Light/Horn with User Choice of Red, Green,
Yellow, Blue or White Light
PDA-LH3LC-RYG Light Stack/Horn with Red, Yellow, Green
Lights
Accessories
General Accessories
Model Description
PDA-BUTTON1R Red Momentary Pushbutton
PDA-BUTTON1G Green Momentary Pushbutton
PDA-BUTTON1B Black Momentary Pushbutton
PDA1024-01 24 VDC Power Supply for DIN Rail
PDA2360 Series Control Stations
Model Description
PDA2361-A Ack Button
PDA2361-R Reset Button
PDA2361-Q Silence Button
Disclaimer
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Precision
Digital Corporation makes no representations or warranties with respect to the contents
hereof, and specifically disclaims any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for